Research Assistant of the CSIRO-Funded R&D Project entitled: “Agribusiness-Led Inclusive
Value Chain Development for Smallholder Farming Systems in the Philippines (IVC
Philippines)” effective October 1, 2023 – December 31, 2023, with a basic salary of Twenty
Four Thousand Pesos (Php 24,000.00) per month and communication allowance of One
Thousand Five Hundred pesos (Php 1,500.00) per month and actual travel allowance
charged to CSIRO-VSU/2022/377-IVC project funds.

As Science Research Assistant, Ms. LIANERAS is expected to perform the following
responsibilities:

a. Acts as process documenter and community development facilitator for the conduct